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Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL
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Institute Name: PGDAV College (Eve.) [IR-O-C-22471]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 0 867 867 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 867 0 0 0 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 16 0 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

1366 485 1851 734 1117 0 109 800 8 46 0 855

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

592 144 736 268 468 0 57 329 2 16 0 368

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

0 3 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 648 753 2019-20 0 2020-21 679 23 225000(Two Lakh
Twenty Five
Thousand)

45

2019-20 765 820 2020-21 0 2021-22 691 37 240000(Two Lakh
Forty Thousand)

110

2020-21 867 930 2021-22 8 2022-23 726 60 250000(Two Lakh Fifty
Thousand)

49

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 0 0 2018-19 0 2020-21 0 0 0(Zero) 0



2018-19 0 0 2019-20 0 2021-22 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2019-20 0 0 2020-21 0 2022-23 0 0 0(Zero) 0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 0 0 2020-21 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2020-21 0 0 2021-22 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2021-22 0 0 2022-23 0 0 0(Zero) 0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Full Time 0 0 0

Part Time 0 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

0 0 0

Online Education

Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which have credit
transferred to transcript

Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred
to the transcript

Total no. of credits transferred to transcript

Swayam 0 0 0

5. No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform  by your institution faculty 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)



Library 269567 (Two Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Sixty
Seven)

141765 (One Lakh Forty One Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty
Five)

37128 (Thirty Seven Thousand One Hundred Twenty Eight)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

681842 (Six Lakh Eighty One Thousand Eight Hundred Forty
Two)

535931 (Five Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty
One)

237240 (Two Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Forty)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 275204155 (Twenty Seven Crore Fifty Two Lakh Four
Thousand One Hundred Fifty Five)

248006486 (Twenty Four Crore Eighty Lakh Six Thousand
Four Hundred Eighty Six)

225720201 (Twenty Two Crore Fifty Seven Lakh Twenty
Thousand Two Hundred One)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

6339169 (Sixty Three Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand One
Hundred Sixty Nine)

3811695 (Thirty Eight Lakh Eleven Thousand Six Hundred
Ninety Five)

2334090 (Twenty Three Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Ninety)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

IPR

Calendar year 2022 2021 2020

No. of Patents Published 8 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 1 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 1 1

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 1 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 105000 525420 328387

Amount Received in Words One Lakh Five Thousand Five Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Three Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Eighty
Seven

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero



Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

05-11-2016 04-11-2021 2.31

Sustainability Details

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? YES

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? YES

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? YES

6.1. Has your institution taken initiative towards Clean Energy? YES

6.2. Has your institution taken initiative towards Waste Management? YES

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Ashima Bhatia 60 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 394 Yes 26-09-1990 -- Regular

2 Dr Ajay Kumar Garg 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

3 Dr Dimple Gupta 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 174 Yes 24-06-2023 -- Regular

4 Dr Kamini Rawat 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 66 Yes 30-06-2023 -- Regular



5 Dr Motiur Rehman
Khan

44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 155 Yes 18-11-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

6 Dr Pramod Kumar
Sethi

57 Professor Male Ph.D 208 Yes 30-03-2006 -- Regular

7 Dr Ramkishan 29 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 16 No 02-11-2022 04-05-2023 Other

8 Dr Sundaram
Sharma

34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 15 Yes 26-06-2023 -- Regular

9 Havisha Gupta 31 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 18 No 27-01-2022 07-07-2023 Other

10 Ms Priyanka
Chatterjee

46 Associate Professor Female M.A 204 Yes 17-07-2006 -- Regular

11 Pallavi Dutta 33 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 33 Yes 25-04-2023 -- Regular

12 Prof Krishna Murari 64 Professor Male Ph.D 395 No 23-08-1990 30-09-2023 Regular

13 Rimmi Jain 36 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 156 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

14 Shyamjeet Yadav 33 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 18 No 01-09-2022 07-07-2023 Other

15 Ashish Kumar 34 Assistant Professor Male MBA 18 No 27-01-2022 07-07-2023 Other

16 Dr Anand Kumar 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 1 Yes 26-06-2023 -- Regular

17 Dr Isha Verma 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 395 Yes 23-08-1990 -- Regular

18 Dr Karishma
Saraswat

39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 182 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

19 Dr Mridula Arora 57 Professor Female Ph.D 335 Yes 23-08-1995 -- Regular

20 Dr Pratibha Agarwal 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 02-08-2022 -- Other

21 Dr Ruchira Pathak 53 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 311 Yes 09-08-1997 -- Regular

22 Dr Tarun Kumar
Deep

38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 91 Yes 09-05-2023 -- Regular

23 Jaspal Singh 54 Associate Professor Male M. Phil 298 Yes 07-09-1998 -- Regular

24 Ms Sangeeta
Sharma

53 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 204 Yes 17-07-2006 -- Regular

25 Parmeet Singh 37 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 108 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Regular

26 Prof Meena Sharma 49 Professor Female Ph.D 207 Yes 17-04-2006 -- Regular

27 Ruchita Machal 33 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 125 Yes 24-04-2023 -- Regular

28 Tanishka Gupta 24 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 18 No 27-01-2022 07-07-2023 Other

29 Arun Kumar Yadav 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 16 No 11-11-2022 04-05-2023 Other

30 Dr Abhinav Garg 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 16 No 10-11-2022 04-05-2023 Other

31 Dr Deepak Kumar
Porwal

36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 30-06-2023 -- Regular

32 Dr Jyotsna
Prabhakar

44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 No 17-07-2006 08-06-2023 Regular

33 Dr Mita Bhatnagar 58 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 319 Yes 10-12-1996 -- Regular

34 Dr Palvinder Kaur 47 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 210 Yes 09-01-2006 -- Regular



35 Dr Rakshita 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 16 No 02-08-2022 04-05-2023 Other

36 Dr Sonika Nagpal 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

37 Gautam Jha 40 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 130 No 26-11-2022 07-07-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

38 Ms Geeta Ahuja 62 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 209 Yes 11-02-2006 -- Regular

39 Nitish Bagdi 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

40 Prof Harish Kumar
Arora

52 Professor Male Ph.D 207 Yes 18-04-2006 -- Regular

41 Renuka Dhar Bazaz 59 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 339 Yes 20-04-1995 -- Regular

42 Sh Ramesh Kumar 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 237 Yes 09-01-2006 -- Regular

43 Aditya Pratap Singh 35 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 132 Yes 30-06-2023 -- Regular

44 Beena Meena 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 114 Yes 24-06-2023 -- Regular

45 Dr Aniruddha Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 154 Yes 13-09-2010 -- Regular

46 Dr Jaipal 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 25-04-2023 -- Regular

47 Dr Kuldeep Singh 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 36 Yes 09-05-2023 -- Regular

48 Dr Nagendra
Sharma

60 Professor Male Ph.D 209 Yes 11-02-2006 -- Regular

49 Dr Puneet Chandla 52 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 24-06-2023 -- Regular

50 Dr Shruti Ranjana
Mishra

43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 90 No 26-11-2022 12-03-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

51 Dr Vipin Pratap
Singh

46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 143 Yes 05-08-2011 -- Regular

52 Kusum Pal 29 Assistant Professor Male M.A 18 No 02-11-2022 03-07-2023 Other

53 Nancy 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 32 Yes 01-05-2023 -- Regular

54 Priyanka Bisht 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 16 No 31-01-2022 04-05-2023 Other

55 Prof Sanjay Kumar 60 Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 28-07-1989 -- Regular

56 Samsher Singh 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 78 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Regular

57 Vaishali 31 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 18 No 25-11-2022 07-07-2023 Other

58 Abhimanyu Kumar 33 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 47 No 26-11-2022 22-08-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

59 Balwant Singh 51 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 205 Yes 24-06-2023 -- Regular

60 Dr Angela Gangmei 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 No 26-11-2022 07-08-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

61 Dr Jagmohan Rai 65 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 395 No 13-08-1990 31-07-2023 Regular

62 Dr Krishna Shukla 64 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 17-07-2006 -- Regular

63 Dr Mukesh Kumar 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 142 No 26-11-2022 04-06-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

64 Dr Praveen
Prabhakar Shukla

46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 33 Yes 07-09-2022 -- Other

65 Dr Sana Tasleem 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 107 No 26-11-2022 07-08-2023 Adhoc / Contractual



66 Dr Uday Sharma 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 64 No 26-11-2022 29-06-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

67 Kewal Singh 35 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 120 No 26-11-2022 22-08-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

68 Ms Sonia Dhingra 48 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 204 Yes 17-07-2006 -- Regular

69 Prachi Bhatt 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 33 No 02-11-2022 04-05-2023 Other

70 Prof Ravindra
Kumar Gupta

62 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 466 Yes 01-09-1984 -- Regular

71 Sakshi Joshi 28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 17 No 02-11-2022 24-06-2023 Other

72 Udita Aggarwal 55 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 368 Yes 27-11-1992 -- Regular

73 Alok Kumar 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 46 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Regular

74 Chanika Goel 26 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 18 No 10-02-2022 07-07-2023 Other

75 Dr Anita Bajaj 54 Professor Female Ph.D 333 Yes 26-10-1995 -- Regular

76 Dr Jay Shankar 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 232 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

77 Dr Lalita Singh 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 61 Yes 27-06-2023 -- Regular

78 Dr Nilotpal Mrinal 61 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 415 Yes 02-12-1988 -- Regular

79 Dr Raj Kumari
Pandey

60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 311 Yes 19-08-1997 -- Regular

80 Dr Shruti Sharma 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 33 No 01-08-2022 04-05-2023 Other

81 Dr Yogesh Sharma 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 106 Yes 08-05-2023 -- Regular

82 Manoj Kumar 37 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 78 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Regular

83 Nidhi Mishra 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 16 No 03-01-2023 04-05-2023 Other

84 Prof Asha Rani 54 Professor Female Ph.D 285 Yes 20-10-1999 -- Regular

85 Prof Subhendu
Ranjan Raj

62 Professor Male Ph.D 407 Yes 09-08-1989 -- Regular

86 Sh Anil Kumar 43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 17-07-2006 -- Regular

87 Vikas Sharma 26 Assistant Professor Male M.A 1 Yes 26-06-2023 -- Regular

88 Amit Kumar 62 Associate Professor Male M. Phil 467 Yes 22-08-1984 -- Regular

89 Deepika Sharma 31 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 107 Yes 01-05-2023 -- Regular

90 Dr Ankur Tyagi 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 33 No 04-08-2022 04-05-2023 Other

91 Dr Jayant Sharma 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 32 No 01-08-2022 26-04-2023 Other

92 Dr Mayank Pandey 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 24-04-2023 -- Regular

93 Dr Onkar Lal Meena 60 Professor Male Ph.D 207 Yes 24-04-2006 -- Regular

94 Dr Rajeshwari Singh
Tomar

56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 34 No 02-11-2022 24-06-2023 Other

95 Dr Shruti Vip 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 155 Yes 18-11-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

96 Garima Bhardwaj 29 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 66 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular



97 Meenakshi Yadav 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

98 Nikita Agarwal 27 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 18 No 29-11-2022 03-07-2023 Other

99 Prof Basuki Nath
Chaudhary

62 Professor Male Ph.D 466 Yes 28-09-1984 -- Regular

100 Rankesh Meena 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 12 Yes 04-07-2023 -- Regular

101 Sh Hari Pratap 41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 17-07-2006 -- Regular

102 Vineet K Giri 29 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 19 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Other



National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2024'
Institute Name: PGDAV College (Eve.) [IR-C-C-22471]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 0 867 867 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 867 0 0 0 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 16 0 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

1366 485 1851 734 1117 0 109 800 8 46 0 855

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

592 144 736 268 468 0 57 329 2 16 0 368

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

0 3 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 648 753 2020-21 679 23 225000(Two Lakh
Twenty Five
Thousand)

45

2019-20 765 820 2021-22 691 37 240000(Two Lakh
Forty Thousand)

110

2020-21 867 930 2022-23 726 60 250000(Two Lakh Fifty
Thousand)

49

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 0 0 2018-19 0 2020-21 0 0 0(Zero) 0



2018-19 0 0 2019-20 0 2021-22 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2019-20 0 0 2020-21 0 2022-23 0 0 0(Zero) 0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 0 0 2020-21 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2020-21 0 0 2021-22 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2021-22 0 0 2022-23 0 0 0(Zero) 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 269567 (Two Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Sixty
Seven)

141765 (One Lakh Forty One Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty
Five)

37128 (Thirty Seven Thousand One Hundred Twenty Eight)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

681842 (Six Lakh Eighty One Thousand Eight Hundred Forty
Two)

535931 (Five Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty
One)

237240 (Two Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Forty)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 275204155 (Twenty Seven Crore Fifty Two Lakh Four
Thousand One Hundred Fifty Five)

248006486 (Twenty Four Crore Eighty Lakh Six Thousand
Four Hundred Eighty Six)

225720201 (Twenty Two Crore Fifty Seven Lakh Twenty
Thousand Two Hundred One)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

6339169 (Sixty Three Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand One
Hundred Sixty Nine)

3811695 (Thirty Eight Lakh Eleven Thousand Six Hundred
Ninety Five)

2334090 (Twenty Three Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Ninety)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation



NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Dr Isha Verma 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 395 Yes 23-08-1990 -- Regular

2 Amit Kumar 62 Associate Professor Male M. Phil 467 Yes 22-08-1984 -- Regular

3 Prof Ravindra
Kumar Gupta

62 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 466 Yes 01-09-1984 -- Regular

4 Prof Basuki Nath
Chaudhary

62 Professor Male Ph.D 466 Yes 28-09-1984 -- Regular

5 Prof Sanjay Kumar 60 Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 28-07-1989 -- Regular

6 Prof Subhendu
Ranjan Raj

62 Professor Male Ph.D 407 Yes 09-08-1989 -- Regular

7 Dr Jagmohan Rai 65 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 395 No 13-08-1990 31-07-2023 Regular

8 Prof Krishna Murari 64 Professor Male Ph.D 395 No 23-08-1990 30-09-2023 Regular

9 Udita Aggarwal 55 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 368 Yes 27-11-1992 -- Regular

10 Renuka Dhar Bazaz 59 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 339 Yes 20-04-1995 -- Regular

11 Dr Mridula Arora 57 Professor Female Ph.D 335 Yes 23-08-1995 -- Regular

12 Dr Anita Bajaj 54 Professor Female Ph.D 333 Yes 26-10-1995 -- Regular

13 Dr Mita Bhatnagar 58 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 319 Yes 10-12-1996 -- Regular

14 Dr Raj Kumari
Pandey

60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 311 Yes 19-08-1997 -- Regular

15 Jaspal Singh 54 Associate Professor Male M. Phil 298 Yes 07-09-1998 -- Regular

16 Prof Asha Rani 54 Professor Female Ph.D 285 Yes 20-10-1999 -- Regular

17 Dr Palvinder Kaur 47 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 210 Yes 09-01-2006 -- Regular

18 Ms Geeta Ahuja 62 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 209 Yes 11-02-2006 -- Regular

19 Dr Nagendra
Sharma

60 Professor Male Ph.D 209 Yes 11-02-2006 -- Regular

20 Dr Pramod Kumar
Sethi

57 Professor Male Ph.D 208 Yes 30-03-2006 -- Regular

21 Dr Onkar Lal Meena 60 Professor Male Ph.D 207 Yes 24-04-2006 -- Regular

22 Prof Meena Sharma 49 Professor Female Ph.D 207 Yes 17-04-2006 -- Regular

23 Ms Priyanka
Chatterjee

46 Associate Professor Female M.A 204 Yes 17-07-2006 -- Regular

24 Dr Jyotsna
Prabhakar

44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 No 17-07-2006 08-06-2023 Regular



25 Ms Sangeeta
Sharma

53 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 204 Yes 17-07-2006 -- Regular

26 Sh Anil Kumar 43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 17-07-2006 -- Regular

27 Sh Hari Pratap 41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 17-07-2006 -- Regular

28 Dr Krishna Shukla 64 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 17-07-2006 -- Regular

29 Dr Aniruddha Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 154 Yes 13-09-2010 -- Regular

30 Dr Vipin Pratap
Singh

46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 143 Yes 05-08-2011 -- Regular

31 Aditya Pratap Singh 35 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 132 Yes 30-06-2023 -- Regular

32 Dr Deepak Kumar
Porwal

36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 30-06-2023 -- Regular

33 Dr Uday Sharma 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 64 No 26-11-2022 29-06-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

34 Dr Kamini Rawat 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 66 Yes 30-06-2023 -- Regular

35 Deepika Sharma 31 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 107 Yes 01-05-2023 -- Regular

36 Dr Sana Tasleem 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 107 No 26-11-2022 07-08-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

37 Parmeet Singh 37 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 108 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Regular

38 Manoj Kumar 37 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 78 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Regular

39 Samsher Singh 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 78 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Regular

40 Dr Angela Gangmei 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 No 26-11-2022 07-08-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

41 Dr Motiur Rehman
Khan

44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 155 Yes 18-11-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

42 Dr Shruti Vip 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 155 Yes 18-11-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

43 Dr Puneet Chandla 52 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 24-06-2023 -- Regular

44 Beena Meena 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 114 Yes 24-06-2023 -- Regular

45 Dr Shruti Ranjana
Mishra

43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 90 No 26-11-2022 12-03-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

46 Dr Jay Shankar 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 232 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

47 Dr Sonika Nagpal 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

48 Dr Mukesh Kumar 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 142 No 26-11-2022 04-06-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

49 Dr Karishma
Saraswat

39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 182 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

50 Meenakshi Yadav 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

51 Dr Ajay Kumar Garg 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

52 Gautam Jha 40 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 130 No 26-11-2022 07-07-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

53 Kewal Singh 35 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 120 No 26-11-2022 22-08-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

54 Rimmi Jain 36 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 156 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

55 Garima Bhardwaj 29 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 66 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular



56 Nitish Bagdi 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

57 Abhimanyu Kumar 33 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 47 No 26-11-2022 22-08-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

58 Dr Mayank Pandey 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 24-04-2023 -- Regular

59 Ashima Bhatia 60 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 394 Yes 26-09-1990 -- Regular

60 Sh Ramesh Kumar 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 237 Yes 09-01-2006 -- Regular

61 Dr Ruchira Pathak 53 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 311 Yes 09-08-1997 -- Regular

62 Prof Harish Kumar
Arora

52 Professor Male Ph.D 207 Yes 18-04-2006 -- Regular

63 Ms Sonia Dhingra 48 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 204 Yes 17-07-2006 -- Regular

64 Dr Nilotpal Mrinal 61 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 415 Yes 02-12-1988 -- Regular

65 Dr Yogesh Sharma 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 106 Yes 08-05-2023 -- Regular

66 Dr Dimple Gupta 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 174 Yes 24-06-2023 -- Regular

67 Ruchita Machal 33 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 125 Yes 24-04-2023 -- Regular

68 Dr Jaipal 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 25-04-2023 -- Regular

69 Pallavi Dutta 33 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 33 Yes 25-04-2023 -- Regular

70 Nancy 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 32 Yes 01-05-2023 -- Regular

71 Dr Tarun Kumar
Deep

38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 91 Yes 09-05-2023 -- Regular

72 Dr Kuldeep Singh 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 36 Yes 09-05-2023 -- Regular

73 Dr Sundaram
Sharma

34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 15 Yes 26-06-2023 -- Regular

74 Dr Anand Kumar 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 1 Yes 26-06-2023 -- Regular

75 Vikas Sharma 26 Assistant Professor Male M.A 1 Yes 26-06-2023 -- Regular

76 Dr Lalita Singh 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 61 Yes 27-06-2023 -- Regular

77 Alok Kumar 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 46 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Regular

78 Rankesh Meena 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 12 Yes 04-07-2023 -- Regular

79 Dr Jayant Sharma 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 32 No 01-08-2022 26-04-2023 Other

80 Dr Ramkishan 29 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 16 No 02-11-2022 04-05-2023 Other

81 Balwant Singh 51 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 205 Yes 24-06-2023 -- Regular

82 Dr Rakshita 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 16 No 02-08-2022 04-05-2023 Other

83 Prachi Bhatt 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 33 No 02-11-2022 04-05-2023 Other

84 Chanika Goel 26 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 18 No 10-02-2022 07-07-2023 Other

85 Dr Ankur Tyagi 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 33 No 04-08-2022 04-05-2023 Other

86 Dr Pratibha Agarwal 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 02-08-2022 -- Other

87 Kusum Pal 29 Assistant Professor Male M.A 18 No 02-11-2022 03-07-2023 Other



88 Shyamjeet Yadav 33 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 18 No 01-09-2022 07-07-2023 Other

89 Arun Kumar Yadav 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 16 No 11-11-2022 04-05-2023 Other

90 Dr Abhinav Garg 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 16 No 10-11-2022 04-05-2023 Other

91 Nikita Agarwal 27 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 18 No 29-11-2022 03-07-2023 Other

92 Sakshi Joshi 28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 17 No 02-11-2022 24-06-2023 Other

93 Dr Shruti Sharma 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 33 No 01-08-2022 04-05-2023 Other

94 Nidhi Mishra 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 16 No 03-01-2023 04-05-2023 Other

95 Dr Praveen
Prabhakar Shukla

46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 33 Yes 07-09-2022 -- Other

96 Ashish Kumar 34 Assistant Professor Male MBA 18 No 27-01-2022 07-07-2023 Other

97 Tanishka Gupta 24 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 18 No 27-01-2022 07-07-2023 Other

98 Vaishali 31 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 18 No 25-11-2022 07-07-2023 Other

99 Dr Rajeshwari Singh
Tomar

56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 34 No 02-11-2022 24-06-2023 Other

100 Havisha Gupta 31 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 18 No 27-01-2022 07-07-2023 Other

101 Priyanka Bisht 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 16 No 31-01-2022 04-05-2023 Other

102 Vineet K Giri 29 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 19 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Other



National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: INNOVATION
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2024'
Institute Name: PGDAV College (Eve.) [IR-I-C-22471]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 0 867 867 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 867 0 0 0 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 16 0 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

1366 485 1851 734 1117 0 109 800 8 46 0 855

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

592 144 736 268 468 0 57 329 2 16 0 368

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

0 3 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Start up recognized by DPIIT/startup India

Name of Venture Year of recognition by DPIIT/startup India DPIIT/Start up India Registration No.

0 2020-21 0

0 2021-22 0

0 2022-23 0

Startups which have got VC investment in previous 3/5 years

Name of startups Amount received Organisation Name Year of receiving VC investment

NIL 0 NIL 2022-23

NIL 0 NIL 2021-22

NIL 0 NIL 2020-21

FDI investment in previous 3/5 years

Name of startups FDI investment received Year of receiving FDI investment

NIL 0 2022-23



NIL 0 2021-22

NIL 0 2020-21

Innovation grant received from govt. organization in previous 3/5 years

Name of Government organisation from which grant is received Amount of Grant received Year of receiving grant

NIL 0 2022-23

NIL 0 2021-22

NIL 0 2020-21

Patents

Calendar year 2022 2021 2020

No. of Patents Published 8 4 0

No. of Patents Granted 1 3 0

Innovations at various stages of Technology Readiness Level

Number of innovations Stage of technology

Home Generation Level 3

Ventures/startups grown to turnover of 50 lacs

Name of startups Company's Turnover Financial Year

NIL 0 2022-23

NIL 0 2021-22

NIL 0 2020-21

Alumni that are Founders of Forbes/Fortune 500 companies

Name of the Alumni Program passed from Year of passing Founder of company

NIL NIL 0 NIL

Pre-incubation:expenditure/income

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Number of Pre-incubation units 0 0 0

Expenditure on pre-incubation activities 0 0 0

Income generated by institution through pre-incubation
activities

0 0 0

Incubation:expenditure/income

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21



Number of Incubation units 0 0 0

Expenditure on Incubation activities 0 0 0

Income generated by institution through Incubation activities 0 0 0

FDP

Academic year Title of Course FDP Sponsored /Supported by Certificate Program Offering
Department/Centre/ Unit Name

Program Start Date Program End Date

2022-23 NA NA NA 0001-01-01 0001-01-01

Academic Courses in Innovation, Entrepreneurship and IPR

Academic year Title of Course Course Code Type of Course Level of Course(UG/PG/PhD) Course Offering
Department/Centre/ UnitName

Total Credit Score

2020-21 Cyber Crimes and Laws 52413301 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2020-21 Computer Applications in
Business

52413301 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2020-21 Vigyapan Aur Bhasha 12053301 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2020-21 social media 12053303 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2020-21 peace and conflict resolution 12323904 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2020-21 Acting and script writing 12133901 Elective Course UG English 4

2020-21 Latex and HTML 32353301 Elective Course UG Mathematics 4

2020-21 Public Opinion and survey
Research

12323902 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2020-21 E-Commerce 22413301 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2020-21 Introduction to Creative Writing for
media

12033912 Elective Course UG English 4

2020-21 Research Methodology 62273426 Elective Course UG Economics 4

2020-21 History and Archaeology 62313465 Elective Course UG History 4

2020-21 Archives  and Museum 62313466 Elective Course UG History 4

2020-21 Public Opinion and survey
Research

62323412 Elective Course UG Political Dcience 4

2020-21 Data Handling Using Spreadsheet 62343415 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2020-21 Investing  In Stock Markets 62413425 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2020-21 E-Commerce 52413401 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2020-21 Investing In Stock Markets 52413402 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2020-21 E-Filing of  Returns 22413407 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2020-21 Leadership and Team
Development

22413411 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2020-21 Karyalee Hindi 12053405 Elective Course UG Hindi 4



2020-21 Bhasha Aur Samaj 12053407 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2020-21 Your Laws Your Rights 12323901 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2020-21 Legislative practices and
procedure

12323903 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2020-21 Sanskrit Meters and Music 12133905 Elective Course UG Sanskirt 4

2020-21 Computer Algebra Systems and
Related Software

32353401 Elective Course UG Mathematics 4

2020-21 Democratic Awareness Through
Legal Literacy

62323501 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2020-21 Open Source Software 62343502 Elective Course UG Mathematics 4

2020-21 Data Analysis 62273506 Elective Course UG Economics 4

2020-21 Archives and Museum 62313516 Elective Course UG History 4

2020-21 English Language Teaching 12033902 Elective Course UG English 4

2020-21 Rachnatmak Lekhan 62053510 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2020-21 Entrepreneurship 52413501 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2020-21 Advertising 52413502 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2020-21 Business Communication 12033906 Elective Course UG English 4

2020-21 Yogsutra of Patanjali 62136938 Elective Course UG Sanskrit 4

2020-21 Popular Culture 62313618 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2020-21 Conflict and Peace Building 62323601 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2020-21 Web Design using HTML 62343603 Elective Course UG Mathematics 4

2020-21 Transportation and Network Flow
Problems

62353606 Elective Course UG Mathematics 4

2020-21 Personal Selling and
Salesmanship

52413606 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2021-22 Understanding the Economic
Survey and Union Budget

62273326 Elective Course UG Economics 4

2021-22 Introduction to Art in the Indian
Subcontinent

62313363 Elective Course UG History 4

2021-22 Heritage and Tourism 62313364 Elective Course UG History 4

2021-22 Legislative Support 62323312 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2021-22 Word Processing and
Presentation Software

64323320 Elective Course UG Computer Application 4

2021-22 Computer Algebra Systems 62353327 Elective Course UG Mathematics 4

2021-22 Cyber Crimes and Laws 62413324 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2021-22 Cyber Crimes and Laws 52413301 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2021-22 Computer Applicaion in Business 52413302 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2021-22 Digital Marketing 22413305 Elective Course UG Commerce 4



2021-22 Vigyapan Aur Hindi Bhasha 12053301 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2021-22 Social Media 12053303 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2021-22 Your Laws Your Rights 12323901 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2021-22 Peace and Conflict Resolution 12323904 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2021-22 Acting and Script Writing 12133901 Elective Course UG English 4

2021-22 Latex and HTML 32353301 Elective Course UG Mathematics 4

2021-22 Vigyapan aur Hindi Bhasha 62053408 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2021-22 Research Methodology 62273426 Elective Course UG Economics 4

2021-22 Archives and Museum 62313466 Elective Course UG History 4

2021-22 Public Opinion and Survey
Research

62323412 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2021-22 Web Designing using HTML 62343416 Elective Course UG Mathematics 4

2021-22 Mathematical Typesetting System
LATEX

62353425 Elective Course UG Mathematics 4

2021-22 E-Commerce 62413424 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2021-22 E-Commerce 52413401 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2021-22 Investing in Stock Markets 52413402 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2021-22 Cyber Crimes and Laws 22413408 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2021-22 Leadership and Team
Development

22413411 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2021-22 Karyalee Hindi 12053405 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2021-22 Bhasha aur Smaj 12053407 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2021-22 Public Opinion and Survey
Research

12323902 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2021-22 Legislative Practices and
Procedures

12323903 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2021-22 Sanskrit Meters and Music 12133905 Elective Course UG Sanskrit 4

2021-22 Computer Algebra Systems and
Related Software

32353401 Elective Course UG Mathematics 4

2021-22 English Language teaching 12033902 Elective Course UG English 4

2021-22 Data Analysis 62273506 Elective Course UG Economics 4

2021-22 Popular Culture 62313518 Elective Course UG History 4

2021-22 Your Laws Your Rights 62323506 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2021-22 Open Source Software 62343502 Elective Course UG Mathematics 4

2021-22 Entrepreneurship Development 52413503 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2021-22 Personal Finance 52413504 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2021-22 Analytical Reading and Writing 12033908 Elective Course UG English 4



2021-22 Vigyapan Aur Hindi Bhasha 62053611 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2021-22 Radio and Cinema in India- A
Social History

62313621 Elective Course UG History 4

2021-22 Conflict and Peace Building 62323601 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2021-22 System Administration and
Maintenance

62343635 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2021-22 Statistical Software R 62353607 Elective Course UG Mathematics 4

2021-22 Personal Selling and
Salesmanship

62413635 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2021-22 Advertising 52413613 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2022-23 Basic IT Tools 2346001005 Elective Course UG Economics 2

2022-23 Finance for everyone 2416001002 Elective Course UG Economics 2

2022-23 Public Finance in India 12275403 Elective Course UG Economics 4

2022-23 Principles of Macroeconomics 62275604 Elective Course UG Economics 4

2022-23 Ethics and Values in Ancient
Indian Traditions

6967001007 Elective Course UG History 2

2022-23 Museum and Museology 2316000001 Elective Course UG History 2

2022-23 Delhi Through the Ages: The
making of its early Modern History

2314001002 Elective Course UG History 4

2022-23 Delhi Through the Ages: From
Colonial to contemporary times

2314001201 Elective Course UG History 4

2022-23 Investigating Inequalities 62315622 Elective Course UG History 4

2022-23 Radio and Cinema in India: A
Social History

62313621 Elective Course UG History 4

2022-23 Inequality and Difference 12315406 Elective Course UG History 4

2022-23 Popular Culture 62313618 Elective Course UG History 4

2022-23 CYBER CRIMES AND LAWS 62413324 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2022-23 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN
BUSINESS

52413302 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2022-23 DIGITAL MARKETING 2926001002 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2022-23 DIGITAL MARKETING 22413305 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2022-23 DIGITAL MARKETING 2926000002 Elective Course UG Commerce 2

2022-23 Entrepreneurship Development 52413503 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2022-23 ENTERPRENEURSHIP 62413502 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2022-23 Personal Finance 52413504 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2022-23 Advertising Personal Selling and
Salesmanship

52413613 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2022-23 FINANCE FOR EVERYONE 2416000002 Elective Course UG Commerce 2

2022-23 DIGITAL EMPOWERMENT 6967000004 Elective Course UG Commerce 2



2022-23 FINANCIAL LITERACY 6967000008 Elective Course UG Commerce 2

2022-23 INVESTING IN STOCK
MARKETS

62413425 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2022-23 E-COMMERCE 52413401 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2022-23 INVESTING IN STOCK
MARKETS

52413402 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2022-23 Leadership and Team
Development

22413411 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2022-23 PERSONAL SELLING AND
SALESMANSHIP

62413635 Elective Course UG Commerce 4

2022-23 UNITED NATIONS AND GLOBAL
CONFLICTS

12325908 Elective Course UG Political Science 6

2022-23 LEGISLATIVE PRACTICES AND
PROCEDURES

12323903 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2022-23 PEACE AND CONFLICT
RESOLUTION

12323904 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2022-23 LEGISLATIVE  SUPPORT 62323312 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2022-23 Understanding Gandhi 62325503 Elective Course UG Political Science 6

2022-23 Your Laws, Your Rights 62323506 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2022-23 Your Laws, Your Rights 12323901 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2022-23 CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES AND
FUNDAMENTAL DUTIES

6967001002 Elective Course UG Political Science 2

2022-23 CYBER SPHERE AND
SECURITY : GLOBAL CONCERN

3206001001 Elective Course UG Political Science 2

2022-23 POLITICAL LEADERSHIP AND
COMMUNICATION

3206001002 Elective Course UG Political Science 2

2022-23 POLITICS OF GLOBALIZATION 12325907 Elective Course UG Political Science 6

2022-23 PUBLIC OPINION AND  SURVEY
RESEARCH

62323412 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2022-23 HUMAN RIGHTS GENDER AND
ENVIRONMENT

62325602 Elective Course UG Political Science 6

2022-23 CONFLICT AND PEACE
BUILDING

62323601 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2022-23 GOVERNANCE : ISSUES &
CHALLENGES

12325906 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2022-23 GOVERNANCE: ISSUES AND
CHALLENGES

2324001205 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2022-23 INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAN
CONSTITUTION

2324001202 Elective Course UG Political Science 4

2022-23 English Language through
Literature

2035001004 Elective Course UG English 4

2022-23 English Fluency 2035001003 Elective Course UG English 4

2022-23 Contemporary India: Women &
Empowerment

62035922 Elective Course UG English 6



2022-23 Readings on Indian Diversities &
Literary Movements

12035908 Elective Course UG English 6

2022-23 Contemporary India: Women &
Empowerment

12035905 Elective Course UG English 6

2022-23 The Individual & Society 62035512 Elective Course UG English 6

2022-23 The Individual & Society 62035610 Elective Course UG English 6

2022-23 Language, Literature and Culture 62035923 Elective Course UG English 6

2022-23 Academic Writing and
Composition

12035901 Elective Course UG English 6

2022-23 Analytical Reading and Writing 12033908 Elective Course UG English 4

2022-23 Literature in Social Spaces 12033909 Elective Course UG English 4

2022-23 Creative Writing 2036001004 Elective Course UG English 4

2022-23 Modes of Creative Writing: Poetry,
Fiction and Drama

12033914 Elective Course UG English 4

2022-23 Communication in Everyday Life 2036000002 Elective Course UG English 2

2022-23 Reading Indian Fiction in English 6967001014 Elective Course UG English 2

2022-23 Reading Indian Fiction in English 6967000014 Elective Course UG English 2

2022-23 Ecology and Literature 6967000011 Elective Course UG English 2

2022-23 Hindi Bhasha: Sanchar aur
Sampreshan (Hindi ‘A’)

2051001001 Elective Course UG Hindi 2

2022-23 Hindi Aupcharik Lekhan (Hindi
‘B’),

2051001002 Elective Course UG Hindi 2

2022-23 Hindi Bhasha aur Sahitya - B 2055201002 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2022-23 Hindi Bhasha aur Sahitya - A 2055201001 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2022-23 Social Media and blog writing- C 2051001003 Elective Course UG Hindi 2

2022-23 Hindi Bhasha aur Sahitya - C 2055201003 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2022-23 Lokpriye Sahitya 12055101 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2022-23 ANUVADH VEYVAHAR AUR
SIDHANT

62055501 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2022-23 KARYALEE HINDI 62053511 Elective Course UG Hindi 2

2022-23 (A) RACHNATMAK LEKHAN 62053302 Elective Course UG Hindi 2

2022-23 HINDI BHASHA AUR
SANSPRESHAN

72052804 Elective Course UG Hindi 2

2022-23 BHASHA AUR SAMAJ 12055302 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2022-23 VIGYAPAN AUR HINDI BHASHA 12053301 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2022-23 VIGYAPAN OR HINDI BHASHA 62053408 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2022-23 BHASHA AUR SMAJ 12053407 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2022-23 KARYALYEE HINDI 12053405 Elective Course UG Hindi 4



2022-23 RACHENATMEK LEKHEN 12055201 Elective Course UG Hindi 4

2022-23 Acting & Script Writing 12133901 Elective Course UG Sanskrit 4

2022-23 Sanskrit Meters and Music 12133905 Elective Course UG Sanskrit 4

2022-23 General Mathematics – 1 62355503 Elective Course UG Mathematics 6

2022-23 Transportation and Network Flow
Problems

62353506 Elective Course UG Mathematics 4

2022-23 LaTeX and HTML 32353301 Elective Course UG Mathematics 4

2022-23 Vedic Mathematics – I 6967000020 Elective Course UG Mathematics 2

2022-23 Analytics / Computing with Python 2346000002 Elective Course UG Mathematics 2

2022-23 Statistical Software Package 2926000004 Elective Course UG Mathematics 2

2022-23 General Mathematics – 2 62355604 Elective Course UG Mathematics 6

2022-23 Statistical Software: R 62353607 Elective Course UG Mathematics 4

2022-23 Computer Algebra Systems and
Related Software

32353401 Elective Course UG Mathematics 4

2022-23 National Cadet Corps-I 6967001012 Elective Course UG Mathematics 2

2022-23 Programing with Python 2346001011 Elective Course UG Mathematics 2

2022-23 Environmental Science: Theory
into Practice - I

2181001001 Elective Course UG Environment 2

2022-23 Prospecting E-waste for
Sustainability

2186001002 Elective Course UG Environment 2

2022-23 Environmental Impact and Risk
Assessment

2186000004 Elective Course UG Environment 2

2022-23 Swachh Bharat 6967001018 Elective Course UG Environment 2

2022-23 Wetlands for Industries and
Environemnt

2184001202 Elective Course UG Environment 4

2022-23 Human Wildlife Conflict and
Management

2184001004 Elective Course UG Environment 4

2022-23 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 72182801 Elective Course UG Environment 4

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Amit Kumar 62 Associate Professor Male M. Phil 467 Yes 22-08-1984 -- Regular

2 Deepika Sharma 31 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 107 Yes 01-05-2023 -- Regular

3 Dr Ankur Tyagi 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 33 No 04-08-2022 04-05-2023 Other

4 Dr Jayant Sharma 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 32 No 01-08-2022 26-04-2023 Other

5 Dr Mayank Pandey 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 24-04-2023 -- Regular

6 Dr Onkar Lal Meena 60 Professor Male Ph.D 207 Yes 24-04-2006 -- Regular



7 Dr Rajeshwari Singh
Tomar

56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 34 No 02-11-2022 24-06-2023 Other

8 Dr Shruti Vip 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 155 Yes 18-11-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

9 Garima Bhardwaj 29 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 66 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

10 Meenakshi Yadav 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

11 Nikita Agarwal 27 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 18 No 29-11-2022 03-07-2023 Other

12 Prof Basuki Nath
Chaudhary

62 Professor Male Ph.D 466 Yes 28-09-1984 -- Regular

13 Rankesh Meena 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 12 Yes 04-07-2023 -- Regular

14 Sh Hari Pratap 41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 17-07-2006 -- Regular

15 Vineet K Giri 29 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 19 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Other

16 Ashish Kumar 34 Assistant Professor Male MBA 18 No 27-01-2022 07-07-2023 Other

17 Dr Anand Kumar 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 1 Yes 26-06-2023 -- Regular

18 Dr Isha Verma 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 395 Yes 23-08-1990 -- Regular

19 Dr Karishma
Saraswat

39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 182 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

20 Dr Mridula Arora 57 Professor Female Ph.D 335 Yes 23-08-1995 -- Regular

21 Dr Pratibha Agarwal 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 02-08-2022 -- Other

22 Dr Ruchira Pathak 53 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 311 Yes 09-08-1997 -- Regular

23 Dr Tarun Kumar
Deep

38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 91 Yes 09-05-2023 -- Regular

24 Jaspal Singh 54 Associate Professor Male M. Phil 298 Yes 07-09-1998 -- Regular

25 Ms Sangeeta
Sharma

53 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 204 Yes 17-07-2006 -- Regular

26 Parmeet Singh 37 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 108 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Regular

27 Prof Meena Sharma 49 Professor Female Ph.D 207 Yes 17-04-2006 -- Regular

28 Ruchita Machal 33 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 125 Yes 24-04-2023 -- Regular

29 Tanishka Gupta 24 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 18 No 27-01-2022 07-07-2023 Other

30 Arun Kumar Yadav 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 16 No 11-11-2022 04-05-2023 Other

31 Dr Abhinav Garg 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 16 No 10-11-2022 04-05-2023 Other

32 Dr Deepak Kumar
Porwal

36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 30-06-2023 -- Regular

33 Dr Jyotsna
Prabhakar

44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 No 17-07-2006 08-06-2023 Regular

34 Dr Mita Bhatnagar 58 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 319 Yes 10-12-1996 -- Regular

35 Dr Palvinder Kaur 47 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 210 Yes 09-01-2006 -- Regular

36 Dr Rakshita 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 16 No 02-08-2022 04-05-2023 Other



37 Dr Sonika Nagpal 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

38 Gautam Jha 40 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 130 No 26-11-2022 07-07-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

39 Ms Geeta Ahuja 62 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 209 Yes 11-02-2006 -- Regular

40 Nitish Bagdi 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

41 Prof Harish Kumar
Arora

52 Professor Male Ph.D 207 Yes 18-04-2006 -- Regular

42 Renuka Dhar Bazaz 59 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 339 Yes 20-04-1995 -- Regular

43 Sh Ramesh Kumar 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 237 Yes 09-01-2006 -- Regular

44 Aditya Pratap Singh 35 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 132 Yes 30-06-2023 -- Regular

45 Beena Meena 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 114 Yes 24-06-2023 -- Regular

46 Dr Aniruddha Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 154 Yes 13-09-2010 -- Regular

47 Dr Jaipal 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 25-04-2023 -- Regular

48 Dr Kuldeep Singh 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 36 Yes 09-05-2023 -- Regular

49 Dr Nagendra
Sharma

60 Professor Male Ph.D 209 Yes 11-02-2006 -- Regular

50 Dr Puneet Chandla 52 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 24-06-2023 -- Regular

51 Dr Shruti Ranjana
Mishra

43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 90 No 26-11-2022 12-03-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

52 Dr Vipin Pratap
Singh

46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 143 Yes 05-08-2011 -- Regular

53 Kusum Pal 29 Assistant Professor Male M.A 18 No 02-11-2022 03-07-2023 Other

54 Nancy 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 32 Yes 01-05-2023 -- Regular

55 Priyanka Bisht 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 16 No 31-01-2022 04-05-2023 Other

56 Prof Sanjay Kumar 60 Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 28-07-1989 -- Regular

57 Samsher Singh 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 78 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Regular

58 Vaishali 31 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 18 No 25-11-2022 07-07-2023 Other

59 Abhimanyu Kumar 33 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 47 No 26-11-2022 22-08-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

60 Balwant Singh 51 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 205 Yes 24-06-2023 -- Regular

61 Dr Angela Gangmei 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 No 26-11-2022 07-08-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

62 Dr Jagmohan Rai 65 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 395 No 13-08-1990 31-07-2023 Regular

63 Dr Krishna Shukla 64 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 17-07-2006 -- Regular

64 Dr Mukesh Kumar 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 142 No 26-11-2022 04-06-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

65 Dr Praveen
Prabhakar Shukla

46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 33 Yes 07-09-2022 -- Other

66 Dr Sana Tasleem 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 107 No 26-11-2022 07-08-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

67 Dr Uday Sharma 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 64 No 26-11-2022 29-06-2023 Adhoc / Contractual



68 Kewal Singh 35 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 120 No 26-11-2022 22-08-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

69 Ms Sonia Dhingra 48 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 204 Yes 17-07-2006 -- Regular

70 Prachi Bhatt 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 33 No 02-11-2022 04-05-2023 Other

71 Prof Ravindra
Kumar Gupta

62 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 466 Yes 01-09-1984 -- Regular

72 Sakshi Joshi 28 Assistant Professor Female M.A 17 No 02-11-2022 24-06-2023 Other

73 Udita Aggarwal 55 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 368 Yes 27-11-1992 -- Regular

74 Alok Kumar 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 46 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Regular

75 Chanika Goel 26 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 18 No 10-02-2022 07-07-2023 Other

76 Dr Anita Bajaj 54 Professor Female Ph.D 333 Yes 26-10-1995 -- Regular

77 Dr Jay Shankar 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 232 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

78 Dr Lalita Singh 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 61 Yes 27-06-2023 -- Regular

79 Dr Nilotpal Mrinal 61 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 415 Yes 02-12-1988 -- Regular

80 Dr Raj Kumari
Pandey

60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 311 Yes 19-08-1997 -- Regular

81 Dr Shruti Sharma 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 33 No 01-08-2022 04-05-2023 Other

82 Dr Yogesh Sharma 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 106 Yes 08-05-2023 -- Regular

83 Manoj Kumar 37 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 78 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Regular

84 Nidhi Mishra 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 16 No 03-01-2023 04-05-2023 Other

85 Prof Asha Rani 54 Professor Female Ph.D 285 Yes 20-10-1999 -- Regular

86 Prof Subhendu
Ranjan Raj

62 Professor Male Ph.D 407 Yes 09-08-1989 -- Regular

87 Sh Anil Kumar 43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 17-07-2006 -- Regular

88 Vikas Sharma 26 Assistant Professor Male M.A 1 Yes 26-06-2023 -- Regular

89 Ashima Bhatia 60 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 394 Yes 26-09-1990 -- Regular

90 Dr Ajay Kumar Garg 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

91 Dr Dimple Gupta 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 174 Yes 24-06-2023 -- Regular

92 Dr Kamini Rawat 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 66 Yes 30-06-2023 -- Regular

93 Dr Motiur Rehman
Khan

44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 155 Yes 18-11-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

94 Dr Pramod Kumar
Sethi

57 Professor Male Ph.D 208 Yes 30-03-2006 -- Regular

95 Dr Ramkishan 29 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 16 No 02-11-2022 04-05-2023 Other

96 Dr Sundaram
Sharma

34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 15 Yes 26-06-2023 -- Regular

97 Havisha Gupta 31 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 18 No 27-01-2022 07-07-2023 Other



98 Ms Priyanka
Chatterjee

46 Associate Professor Female M.A 204 Yes 17-07-2006 -- Regular

99 Pallavi Dutta 33 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 33 Yes 25-04-2023 -- Regular

100 Prof Krishna Murari 64 Professor Male Ph.D 395 No 23-08-1990 30-09-2023 Regular

101 Rimmi Jain 36 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 156 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

102 Shyamjeet Yadav 33 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 18 No 01-09-2022 07-07-2023 Other


